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PSA 01 – Wyandotte – 

Leavenworth 

CARE Team Lead: Jacqui Watts 

Location: 849 N. 47th, Suite C 

Kansas City KS, 66102 

Phone: 913-573-8531 Fax: 913-

573-8578 

Email: care@wycokck.org 

 

PSA 02 – Central Plains  

CARE Team Lead: Monica 

Cissell 

Location: 271 W. Third St. N. 

Wichita, KS 67202 

Phone: 855-200-2372; Fax: 316-

660-1936 

Email: mcissell@cpaaa.org 

 

PSA 03 – Northwest Kansas 

CARE Team Lead: Tammy 

Gerhardt 

Location: 510 W. 29th Street, Suite 

B PO Box 610, Hays, KS 67601-

3703 

Phone: 785-628-8204/800-432-

7422 Fax: 785-628-6096 

Email: nwkaaa@nwkaaa.org 

 

PSA 04 – Jayhawk  

CARE Team Lead: April Maddox 

Location: 2910 SW Topeka Blvd. 

Topeka, KS 66611 

Phone: 785-235-1367/800-798-

1366 Fax: 785-235-2443 

Email: amaddox@jhawkaaa.org 

 

 

PSA 05 – Southeast Kansas 

CARE Team Lead: Joan 

Newman 

Location: 1 West Ash St. 

Chanute, KS 66720-1010 

Phone: 620-431-2980/800-794-

2440 FAX: 620-431-2988 

Email: 

joan.newman@sekaaa.com 

 

PSA 06 – Southwest Kansas 

CARE Team Lead: Carol 

Harder 

Location: 236 San Jose Drive, 

Dodge City, KS 67801 

Phone: 620-225-8230 Fax: 620-

225-8239 

Email: swksadrc@swksaging.org 

 

PSA 07 – East Central Kansas 

CARE Team Lead: Ginger 

Acker 

Location: 117 South Main, 

Ottawa, KS 66067-2327 

Phone: 785-242-7200/800-633-

5621 Fax: 785-242-7202 

Email: eckadrc@eckaaa.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PSA 08 – North Central Flint Hills 

CARE Team Lead: Kelsey 

Pfannenstiel 

Location: 401 Houston St. Manhattan, 

KS 66502 

Phone: 785-776-9294/800-432-2703 

Fax: 785-776-9904 

Email: amandam@ncfhaaa.com; 

LaurenD@ncfhaaa.com; 

kelseyp@ncfhaaa.com 

 

PSA 09 – Northeast KS  

CARE Team Lead: Karen Wilson 

Location: 1803 Oregon, Hiawatha, KS 

66434-2222 

Phone: 785-742-7152/800-883-2549 

Fax: 785-742-7154 

Email: nekaaa@nekaaa.org 

 

PSA- 10 South Central Kansas  

CARE Team Lead: Sarah Long 

Location: 304 S. Summit, Arkansas City, 

KS 67005 

Phone: 620-442-0268 Fax: 620-442-

0296 

Email: sarah@sckaaa.org 

 

PSA – 11 Johnson County 

CARE Team Lead: Stacie Tripodi 

Location: 11811 S. Sunset Drive, Suite 

1300 Olathe, KS 66061-7056 

Phone: 913-715-8861; 888-214-4404 

Fax: 913-715-8825 

Email: Stacie.Tripodi@jocogov.org 
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